The conventional "L"shaped
panels are tied in to the floor with
reinforcing starter bars to form a
complete, rigid structure.
The wall panels are
suitbale for the storage
of silo, grain, root crops,
waste materials,
retaining soil etc.
 8
0
 900
 135°
 200
 100
 590
 90  1220
 3
66
0
 2
50
 2
00
 25  83.57
 20
 9
0
 2
00
 7
00
 9
00
 5
90
They are manufcatured with two lifting sockets cast into the edges •
of the panel for ease of handling and fitting with no holes to fill and
seal in panel face.
Panels can be made to be used either single loading, double •
loading and with a backfill load depending on your requirements.
Site rails and mastic is available upon request. Craven walls are
available in various heights and section widths depending on their
intended usage.
SIZES AVAILABLE
PRODUCT CODE HEIGHT WIDTH
CWP2440-1524D 2440mm (8'0") 1524mm (5'0")
CWP3050-1524D 3050mm (10'0") 1524mm (5'0")
CWP3660-1220D 3660mm (12'0") 1220mm (4'0")
CWP4270-1220D 4270mm (14'0") 1220mm (4'0")A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
DRAWN
CHK'D TOLERANCES:
NAME SIGNATURE DATE
MATERIAL:
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION
TITLE:
DWG NO.
SCALE:1:100 SHEET 1 OF 1A3
WEIGHT:
CWP3660-1220DL CONCRETE
SAM KIRBY
CRAVEN WALL DOUBLE LOADING 8' X 5'
12/02/18 2.48T
+/-5mm
SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.
SAM
Text Box
SAM
Text Box
SAM
Text Box
SAM
Text Box
SAM
Text Box